Individual Best Times (All Time)

Naryce Anderson - (1148433) - City of Norwich SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:42.82
2:45.42
2:50.35
2:51.08
2:53.45
2:53.70
2:56.05
2:58.16
2:59.01
2:59.40
3:00.26
3:01.13
3:01.73
3:03.56
3:03.74
3:19.40
3:20.82
3:23.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:42.82
2:51.08
2:45.42
2:56.05

2:50.35
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

389
371
340
336
322
321
308
297
293
291
287
283
280
272
271
212
207
200

WA Pts

389
336
371
308
340

Round

I T T m I

Mmoo m

m m m I

I

Round

F

Date

16/11/19
17/11/18
27/11/16
28/09/19
08/05/16
19/06/16
30/09/17
28/11/15
18/10/15
28/02/15
09/01/16
10/05/15
21/06/15
18/04/15
17/01/15
27/09/14
19/10/14
22/06/14

Date

16/11/19
28/09/19
17/11/18
30/09/17
271116

Meet

City of Norwich 2019 November L3 Short Course Open
CoNSC NOVEMBER SHORT COURSE OPEN MEET 2018
Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet

CONSC 2019 Club Championships

West Suffolk AMay'zing Spring Development Meet
Norfolk County Challenge

UEA Co Norwich Club Championships Main Events
Norfolk ASA County Qualifier Gala 2015

Diss Otters 18th Open Sprint Meet

Norfolk County Championships

UEA City of Norwich Resolution Meet 2016

West Suffolk Spring Development Meet

Norfolk County Challenge Gala 2015

Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich January Resolution Meet

City of Norwich SC Club Championships

Diss Otters Meet 2014

Norfolk County Challenge Gala 2014

Meet

City of Norwich 2019 November L3 Short Course Open
CONSC 2019 Club Championships

CoNSC NOVEMBER SHORT COURSE OPEN MEET 2018
UEA Co Norwich Club Championships Main Events

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet

Venue

Norwich
NORWICH
Bletchley
Norwich

Bury St Edmunds
Dereham
Norwich

Thetford

Norwich

Thetford

Norwich

Bury St Edmunds
Dereham
Newmarket
Norwich

Norwich

Norwich

Dereham

Venue

Norwich
Norwich
NORWICH
Norwich

Bletchley

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Club Swam Under

Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:53.70
2:53.45
3:00.26
2:58.16
2:59.01
3:01.73
3:01.13
3:03.56
2:59.40
3:03.74
3:20.82
3:19.40

3:23.14

Copyright 2024

321
322
287
297
293
280
283
272

291

207
212
200

m m I I I

T

19/06/16
08/05/16
09/01/16
28/11/15
18/10/15
21/06/15
10/05/15
18/04/15
28/02/15
17/01/15
19/10/14
27/09/14
22/06/14

Norfolk County Challenge

West Suffolk AMay'zing Spring Development Meet

UEA City of Norwich Resolution Meet 2016
Norfolk ASA County Qualifier Gala 2015

Diss Otters 18th Open Sprint Meet

Norfolk County Challenge Gala 2015

West Suffolk Spring Development Meet
Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet
Norfolk County Championships

UEA City of Norwich January Resolution Meet
Diss Otters Meet 2014

City of Norwich SC Club Championships

Norfolk County Challenge Gala 2014

Dereham

Bury St Edmunds
Norwich

Thetford

Norwich
Dereham

Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Thetford

Norwich

Norwich

Norwich

Dereham

Co Norwich
Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Co Norwich

Page 2/2
3

3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



