Individual Best Times (All Time)

Naryce Anderson - (1148433) - City of Norwich SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.82	389	F	16/11/19	City of Norwich 2019 November L3 Short Course Open	Norwich	Co Norwich	3
2:45.42	371	F	17/11/18	CoNSC NOVEMBER SHORT COURSE OPEN MEET 2018	NORWICH	Co Norwich	3
2:50.35	340	F	27/11/16	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Co Norwich	3
2:51.08	336	F	28/09/19	CONSC 2019 Club Championships	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
2:53.45	322	F	08/05/16	West Suffolk A'May'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Co Norwich	3
2:53.70	321	Н	19/06/16	Norfolk County Challenge	Dereham	Co Norwich	3
2:56.05	308	F	30/09/17	UEA Co Norwich Club Championships Main Events	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
2:58.16	297	Н	28/11/15	Norfolk ASA County Qualifier Gala 2015	Thetford		3
2:59.01	293	Н	18/10/15	Diss Otters 18th Open Sprint Meet	Norwich		3
2:59.40	291	Н	28/02/15	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford		2
3:00.26	287	F	09/01/16	UEA City of Norwich Resolution Meet 2016	Norwich	Co Norwich	3
3:01.13	283	F	10/05/15	West Suffolk Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Co Norwich	3
3:01.73	280	Н	21/06/15	Norfolk County Challenge Gala 2015	Dereham		3
3:03.56	272	F	18/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket	Co Norwich	3
3:03.74	271	F	17/01/15	UEA City of Norwich January Resolution Meet	Norwich	Co Norwich	3
3:19.40	212	F	27/09/14	City of Norwich SC Club Championships	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
3:20.82	207	Н	19/10/14	Diss Otters Meet 2014	Norwich		4
3:23.14	200	Н	22/06/14	Norfolk County Challenge Gala 2014	Dereham	Co Norwich	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:42.82	389	F	16/11/19	City of Norwich 2019 November L3 Short Course Open	Norwich	Co Norwich	3
2:51.08	336	F	28/09/19	CONSC 2019 Club Championships	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
2:45.42	371	F	17/11/18	CoNSC NOVEMBER SHORT COURSE OPEN MEET 2018	NORWICH	Co Norwich	3
2:56.05	308	F	30/09/17	UEA Co Norwich Club Championships Main Events	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
2:50.35 Copyright 2024	340 4	F	27/11/16	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Co Norwich Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:53.70	321	Н	19/06/16	Norfolk County Challenge	Dereham	Co Norwich	3
2:53.45	322	F	08/05/16	West Suffolk A'May'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Co Norwich	3
3:00.26	287	F	09/01/16	UEA City of Norwich Resolution Meet 2016	Norwich	Co Norwich	3
2:58.16	297	Н	28/11/15	Norfolk ASA County Qualifier Gala 2015	Thetford		3
2:59.01	293	Н	18/10/15	Diss Otters 18th Open Sprint Meet	Norwich		3
3:01.73	280	Н	21/06/15	Norfolk County Challenge Gala 2015	Dereham		3
3:01.13	283	F	10/05/15	West Suffolk Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Co Norwich	3
3:03.56	272	F	18/04/15	Newmarket & District Seventh Open Meet	Newmarket	Co Norwich	3
2:59.40	291	Н	28/02/15	Norfolk County Championships	Thetford		2
3:03.74	271	F	17/01/15	UEA City of Norwich January Resolution Meet	Norwich	Co Norwich	3
3:20.82	207	Н	19/10/14	Diss Otters Meet 2014	Norwich		4
3:19.40	212	F	27/09/14	City of Norwich SC Club Championships	Norwich	Co Norwich	4
3:23.14	200	Н	22/06/14	Norfolk County Challenge Gala 2014	Dereham	Co Norwich	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS